
Grup Sporcu Adı Soyadı Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
Grup

Sıralama
ERCAN ATMAN İzmir 48 67 0,7164 2 4 4 0,7500 2

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 60 51 1,1765 4 7 4 1,2500 1

SULTAN YILDIRIM İstanbul 34 64 0,5313 0 3 3 0,5417 3

MUSTAFA ONGÜN Kahramanmaraş 47 69 0,6812 2 4 3 0,6977 3

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK Antalya 56 76 0,7368 2 5 4 0,9091 2

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 57 59 0,9661 2 4 4 1,1538 1

MURAT ŞEKER Sivas 60 65 0,9231 4 6 6 0,9375 1

HASAN ÖZSOY Tokat 56 69 0,8116 2 7 5 0,8125 2

M.ALPER ÖZGÖZ Mersin 35 70 0,5000 0 5 3 0,6216 3

YASİN ÇİÇEK Aydın 42 67 0,6269 2 6 4 0,6522 2

HALİL KILIÇ İstanbul 58 71 0,8169 4 8 6 1,4286 1

RECEP BENLİ Elazığ 45 96 0,4688 0 3 3 0,5217 3

HALİT ÜNLÜ Denizli 50 74 0,6757 2 5 5 0,7143 3

EREN UZUN Muğla 51 63 0,8095 2 7 6 1,7647 2

BARIŞ ARSLAN Karabük 40 45 0,8889 2 4 3 1,0714 1

NECDET YALÇIN Balıkesir 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 0,9677 1

FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN Diyarbakır 44 65 0,6769 0 4 4 0,7059 3

YAŞAR ENGİN İzmir 45 67 0,6716 2 5 4 0,8824 2

NAİL ÖZDEMİR Isparta 60 72 0,8333 4 7 5 0,9091 1

A. MURAT TÜRKCAN Diyarbakır 42 76 0,5526 0 4 4 0,7436 3

M. RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU Ankara 59 70 0,8429 2 5 5 0,8788 2

HAKAN ARABACI Bursa 51 71 0,7183 2 6 4 0,7692 2

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU İstanbul 60 62 0,9677 4 5 4 1,0000 1

UĞUR TEZEL Eskişehir 42 69 0,6087 0 3 3 0,7000 3

SAVAŞ YILMAZ Niğde 60 83 0,7229 4 4 4 0,9091 1

EMİN ÇALIŞKAN Antalya 51 70 0,7286 2 5 3 0,8108 2

ABDURRAHMAN AVCI Konya 46 87 0,5287 0 4 3 0,5676 3

SABRİ CANER Burdur 50 94 0,5319 0 4 4 0,6591 3

DURSUN SÜER Kocaeli 53 73 0,7260 2 4 3 0,7931 2

AHMET CUMUR İstanbul 59 79 0,7468 4 5 4 1,0345 1

C. NURHAN ERDEMİR Elazığ 55 58 0,9483 0 6 5 1,0000 3

UĞUR DİNÇER Bursa 51 64 0,7969 2 4 3 1,0345 2

HASAN AK Kütahya 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 1,0345 1

TARIK YAVUZ İzmir 60 49 1,2245 4 6 5 1,6667 1

AYHAN BALKAN Ordu 40 73 0,5479 2 6 3 0,7143 2

H. İBRAHİM CİHANDEMİR Antalya 26 60 0,4333 0 3 3 0,4444 3

ZAFER DAĞDELEN Elazığ 42 78 0,5385 0 4 3 0,5714 3

CUMHUR TOKATLI İstanbul 37 72 0,5139 2 4 3 0,5400 2

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY-Esk. Eskişehir 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,3636 1

MEMET YAĞAR Adıyaman 43 88 0,4886 0 5 3 0,5208 3

ALİ SAVTEKİN İzmir 56 77 0,7273 2 4 4 0,8966 2

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 60 69 0,8696 4 5 5 1,0345 1

ÖZGÜR ONGUN Bursa 55 72 0,7639 2 6 6 0,8824 2

İBRAHİM TOSUN Isparta 58 72 0,8056 2 5 3 0,8235 1

GÖKMEN ALKAYA Kars 54 76 0,7105 2 5 5 0,7895 3

ERGÜN ERİK Iğdır 38 65 0,5846 0 4 4 0,6400 3

KENAN ŞENOL İstanbul 60 55 1,0909 4 6 5 1,2000 1

CEMAL GEZİCİ Kırıkkale 45 70 0,6429 2 5 4 0,7500 2

SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU Isparta 53 72 0,7361 2 4 4 0,8333 2

SATI EKİCİ Kastamonu 48 63 0,7619 0 3 3 0,8056 3

İRFAN KARAPINAR İstanbul 60 63 0,9524 4 10 6 1,1111 1

M. ALİ COŞKUN İstanbul 47 83 0,5663 2 6 4 0,6383 3

K. MUTLU KARTAL İzmir 58 75 0,7733 2 5 4 1,0714 2

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 54 64 0,8438 2 8 4 0,8571 1

ALİ TOPUZ Rize 50 75 0,6667 2 4 4 0,7692 2

BARIŞ ÖZCAN Kastamonu 36 72 0,5000 0 4 3 0,6410 3

OKTAY TULGAY Ankara 60 69 0,8696 4 6 4 0,9091 1

KEMAL ATAMER Samsun 54 68 0,7941 2 6 5 1,2000 1

T. HAKAN ÖZATA İstanbul 52 70 0,7429 2 5 4 0,8800 2

MURAT DOĞRU Tokat 53 88 0,6023 2 3 3 0,6977 3
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BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ Zonguldak 49 83 0,5904 2 3 3 0,8824 2

ORUÇ BAYAT Iğdır 35 84 0,4167 0 5 3 0,5294 3

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 49 99 0,4949 4 10 3 0,6122 1

MURAT ÇİMEN Aksaray 56 82 0,6829 2 5 4 0,9375 2

ALİ KARAMAN Afyonkarahisar 58 97 0,5979 3 4 3 0,6383 1

M. KAYA GÖKÇE Ankara 52 79 0,6582 1 5 4 0,6875 3

OĞUZ KÖKLEN Ankara 60 66 0,9091 4 5 5 0,9375 1

BUĞRA DENİZ Karabük 59 71 0,8310 1 5 4 0,8529 2

M. FATİH AKSU İzmir 47 69 0,6812 1 6 5 0,8108 3

OZAN MURAT EMİL Kocaeli 51 82 0,6220 1 6 4 0,7813 3

İBRAHİM GÜVENER Kütahya 56 72 0,7778 3 6 4 1,3636 1

ERHAN BEKLER Mersin 47 54 0,8704 2 4 4 0,9375 2

HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU Kütahya 60 54 1,1111 4 11 7 1,1538 1

KASIM GÖKAYDIN Tokat 44 76 0,5789 2 5 4 0,6000 2

ERCAN BAY Giresun 42 78 0,5385 0 5 4 0,5714 3

SERKAN CAN Kayseri 60 64 0,9375 4 8 5 1,1111 1

BEKİR HAŞİMLER Edirne 38 77 0,4935 2 4 3 0,6000 2

ZAFER ADIGÜZEL Yalova 41 87 0,4713 0 3 2 0,5000 3

SALİH KIRDEMİR Giresun 39 54 0,7222 0 4 4 0,8800 3

ERHAN AYDOĞAN İzmir 60 48 1,2500 4 6 5 1,3043 1

AHMET MALKADI İstanbul 48 52 0,9231 2 6 5 1,0345 2

ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU Sakarya 53 68 0,7794 2 5 3 0,9375 1

ERSOY SARIÇAMLIK İstanbul 49 68 0,7206 2 5 4 0,8333 2

M. FATİH YALMANCI Kayseri 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

NURETTİN KARAKURT Sinop 60 67 0,8955 3 7 5 0,9375 1

HASAN BEYAZİT Şanlıurfa 47 82 0,5732 0 5 4 0,8438 3

KUTSAL ENGÜR Antalya 58 85 0,6824 3 6 4 0,8571 2

HACI ARAP YAMAN Ankara 51 46 1,1087 2 7 6 1,7647 2

İDRİS KORKULU Bingöl 28 50 0,5600 0 5 3 0,6970 3

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 60 62 0,9677 4 4 4 1,0345 1

TULGA SARITAÇ Aydın 31 65 0,4769 0 4 3 0,5758 3

HARUN GÖLELİ Konya 60 52 1,1538 3 7 5 1,5000 1

CAN İŞLEYEN İstanbul 60 53 1,1321 3 8 6 1,5000 2

MUSTAFA SARAÇ Tokat 60 80 0,7500 4 7 5 0,9677 1

SEDAT UZUN Rize 45 85 0,5294 0 4 4 0,5556 3

HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ Denizli 54 67 0,8060 2 7 4 0,8333 2

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU İzmir 60 74 0,8108 4 5 4 1,0000 1

VEDAT KAYI Burdur 49 84 0,5833 0 4 3 0,7000 3

AZİZ ARGON İstanbul 47 70 0,6714 2 5 3 0,7500 2

ALİ ÖZTÜRK Tekirdağ 60 76 0,7895 4 4 3 0,9091 1

GÜRDAL ARICAN Nevşehir 45 60 0,7500 2 4 4 1,1111 2

AHMET BAŞER Mersin 44 70 0,6286 0 4 3 0,8519 3

ZEKİ ÇAKAL Bursa 60 78 0,7692 4 4 3 1,0714 1

AYDIN BÜRKÜK Bingöl 40 100 0,4000 0 4 4 0,4800 3

FERDİ AŞIROĞLU Kırşehir 38 78 0,4872 2 3 2 0,5000 2

ERKAN YILDIRIM İST. İstanbul 60 53 1,1321 3 7 5 1,3636 1

CEVDET TÜRKER Bayburt 60 57 1,0526 3 9 5 1,3636 2

İRFAN YILMAZ Antalya 40 66 0,6061 0 4 4 0,7097 3

A.TOLGA DENİZCİ Edirne 58 93 0,6237 2 5 4 0,6977 2

ŞENOL KESKİN İstanbul 51 73 0,6986 2 9 4 1,0000 1

CİHAN YEŞİLYURT Yalova 40 80 0,5000 2 6 3 0,5800 3

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU Kırşehir 56 57 0,9825 2 5 5 1,3636 1

MÜRSEL KARAMAN İstanbul 52 62 0,8387 2 5 5 0,8571 3

EMRAH TAÇ Çorum 48 49 0,9796 2 9 4 1,1111 2

SERDAR ALTUNKAL Kocaeli 60 71 0,8451 4 6 5 0,8571 1

ÖMER HALEFOĞLU Diyarbakır 45 75 0,6000 0 7 4 0,6571 3

İBRAHİM AKSOY Hatay 50 76 0,6579 2 7 4 0,7500 2

ALİ BAYRAM Isparta 56 79 0,7089 2 4 3 0,8571 2

B. PEKİN ÇİÇEK Antalya 60 79 0,7595 4 4 4 0,8571 1

ERCÜMENT ERCAN İzmir 45 70 0,6429 0 3 3 0,7143 3

HASAN PAMUK Muğla 55 84 0,6548 2 4 4 0,6757 2

SİNAN COŞKUN Ankara 53 76 0,6974 2 4 4 0,8108 1

BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT Ankara 56 86 0,6512 2 4 3 0,7692 3

NURETTİN OKTAYI Siirt 25 77 0,3247 0 3 2 0,4444 3

SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR Manisa 60 68 0,8824 4 5 5 1,1111 1

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY Uşak 42 91 0,4615 2 3 3 0,5000 2

CEMAL AKAY Konya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

NİHAT ALSANÇ Kars 48 88 0,5455 2 5 4 0,5800 2

CANSERTAÇ ALADAĞ İstanbul 55 88 0,6250 2 6 4 0,7895 1
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NEJAT DENKLİ Eskişehir 60 83 0,7229 4 8 4 0,7895 1

HASAN YİĞİT Aksaray 48 72 0,6667 2 5 4 0,8824 2

SADIK ÜNAL KIR Ankara 36 79 0,4557 0 3 3 0,6176 3

FATİH KONDU Karaman 54 57 0,9474 2 5 4 1,0345 2

EMRE DURSUN Tokat 60 55 1,0909 4 6 5 1,1111 1

SELİM ŞAHİN Kırşehir 38 56 0,6786 0 4 4 0,8621 3

MURAT YARIŞ Antalya 43 100 0,4300 2 3 3 0,4400 3

LEVENT İRTÜRK İstanbul 48 87 0,5517 2 5 5 0,8108 1

ÖMER KİRMAN İzmir 48 87 0,5517 2 3 3 0,5800 2

ÇAĞATAY KODAZ Kırşehir 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 1,0714 1

OSMAN YILMAZ Karaman 46 73 0,6301 2 5 3 0,6667 2

YUNUS DUMLUPINAR Erzincan 44 80 0,5500 0 4 4 0,5778 3

M.MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU Ordu 59 66 0,8939 2 7 6 0,9667 2

SERKAN ECER Ankara 60 75 0,8000 4 4 4 1,0000 1

ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK Çankırı 49 81 0,6049 0 4 4 0,6667 3

H.BORA ÖNEL Ordu 52 73 0,7123 2 5 5 0,9677 2

HAYRİ AKGÜN Tekirdağ 60 73 0,8219 4 6 5 0,9677 1

ABDULKADİR ÜNAL Afyonkarahisar 48 62 0,7742 0 5 4 0,7742 3

MURAT AKCAN Antalya 59 95 0,6211 4 7 4 0,6667 1

METİN YILDIRIM Samsun 57 93 0,6129 2 5 5 0,6977 2

OKTAY AYDIN İzmir 47 88 0,5341 0 4 3 0,5778 3

MUSA KURT Kocaeli 60 83 0,7229 4 6 4 0,7692 1

MEHMET IŞIK Sivas 47 85 0,5529 0 4 3 0,7073 3

VEDAT AKYOL Yalova 50 80 0,6250 2 4 3 0,7317 2

UĞUR KAYA İzmir 60 57 1,0526 4 5 4 1,2500 1

ALPER BOZKURT Adana 39 64 0,6094 0 6 4 0,7273 3

SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL Konya 40 55 0,7273 2 3 3 0,9677 2

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK Eskişehir 60 93 0,6452 4 5 4 0,6667 1

ONUR ÖĞÜT Kocaeli 38 90 0,4222 0 3 2 0,4444 3

SEÇKİN DEMİR Antalya 54 93 0,5806 2 5 4 0,6667 2

RIDVAN MUTLU Erzincan 45 90 0,5000 2 3 3 0,6122 2

AYBERK CANSEVER İstanbul 60 83 0,7229 4 4 4 0,7317 1

SAYGIN ÖVET Sinop 34 91 0,3736 0 3 2 0,4286 3

SERDAR BERBER Zonguldak 60 61 0,9836 4 6 6 1,0000 1

ÖKKEŞ DOKBAY Gaziantep 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

YAKUP YALÇIN Ankara 32 61 0,5246 0 7 3 0,7419 2

ERGÜN CERİT Bursa 51 70 0,7286 0 4 4 0,7778 3

MUZAFFER SİLAHSIZ Çankırı 52 86 0,6047 3 4 4 0,8333 2

S. BURAK PULSEVER Bursa 52 84 0,6190 3 6 5 0,8824 1

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI Aydın 40 57 0,7018 0 6 4 0,8000 3

AYHAN DAĞLAR Edirne 57 81 0,7037 2 6 4 0,8571 2

MURAT BAYRAK Bursa 60 68 0,8824 4 7 4 1,3636 1

ENGİN MAVİŞ Kocaeli 60 69 0,8696 4 5 4 1,2000 1

İ.SAMİ ÖZTAVLI Kütahya 45 58 0,7759 2 4 4 0,9091 2

GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR İstanbul 35 77 0,4545 0 4 3 0,5455 3

ERDAL ERGÜN Rize 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

FEVZİ SARIŞIN Elazığ 53 72 0,7361 2 4 3 0,7692 1

METİN KARAAĞAÇ Kütahya 46 72 0,6389 2 7 4 0,9091 2

İ.GÜRAY ŞENCAN Karabük 46 75 0,6133 2 5 4 0,6400 2

D. SERKAN HAMURCU Konya 60 53 1,1321 4 10 4 1,2000 1

SONER KALMAK İstanbul 26 78 0,3333 0 2 2 0,3400 3

RIDVAN EKİZ Samsun 44 78 0,5641 1 4 3 0,6250 3

MEHMET GÜNGÖR Kayseri 60 89 0,6742 3 5 4 0,7317 1

MUTİ AY Karaman 59 71 0,8310 2 4 3 1,0000 2

BASRİ AKBAŞ Eskişehir 60 76 0,7895 4 8 4 0,8108 1

METİN ORUÇ Gaziantep 34 89 0,3820 0 7 3 0,5128 3

BARIŞ TUNÇ Aksaray 46 87 0,5287 2 3 3 0,5405 2

ALİ ŞAHİN Ağrı 46 81 0,5679 2 5 5 0,9091 2

F.CEM KABADAYI İstanbul 54 80 0,6750 1 7 5 0,7273 3

MEHMET KALAYLİ Diyarbakır 60 95 0,6316 3 3 3 0,6383 1

M. UĞUR PEKER Bursa 60 80 0,7500 4 10 4 0,8108 1

MUSTAFA GÖÇER Konya 32 70 0,4571 0 3 3 0,5455 3

ALİ RIZA TALAN Manisa 52 76 0,6842 2 5 4 0,9091 2

YETKİN ÇELİKEL Elazığ 55 55 1,0000 2 5 5 1,0345 2

ERHAN CANBAZ İstanbul 60 55 1,0909 4 4 4 1,1538 1

HALİT ATA İstanbul 34 58 0,5862 0 3 3 0,6207 3

BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN İstanbul 60 67 0,8955 4 10 5 1,0345 1

HAKAN İNAN Kırşehir 50 78 0,6410 2 5 4 0,7500 2

HALİM DORUK Ankara 54 69 0,7826 0 6 5 0,8621 3

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 60 71 0,8451 4 7 6 0,8824 1

SERKAN TAŞ Kocaeli 46 67 0,6866 2 5 5 0,9091 2

DÜNDAR YILMAZ Uşak 47 70 0,6714 0 5 3 0,6757 3

HARUN EREN Denizli 57 69 0,8261 2 7 6 1,0714 1
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FATİH DOĞAN Samsun 55 86 0,6395 2 4 4 0,7317 2

HAYREDDİN AKCAN Mersin 42 73 0,5753 2 5 4 0,6667 3

HABİB BALIK Kahramanmaraş 60 76 0,7895 3 6 5 0,8333 2

UFUK GÖRTAY Yalova 60 69 0,8696 3 6 5 0,9091 1

U.EMRE GÖKBULUT Kütahya 46 73 0,6301 0 4 3 0,7576 3

MESUT KARTAL Ağrı 50 100 0,5000 3 4 3 0,5200 1

MUSTAFA KAYA Uşak 55 93 0,5914 2 4 3 0,6977 2

YUSUF BAYKARA Mardin 44 93 0,4731 1 4 3 0,4800 3

AHMET KOLOĞLU Karaman 55 83 0,6627 2 5 4 0,8824 2

MUCAHİT YİĞİT Bingöl 45 66 0,6818 2 6 3 0,9375 1

GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR Edirne 44 81 0,5432 2 5 4 0,6122 3

SERDAL SEMEN Konya 60 75 0,8000 4 6 4 0,8571 1

SEYHAN KUŞCU Bartın 52 85 0,6118 2 6 6 0,6571 2

ÖZGÜR ZEREN İstanbul 54 90 0,6000 0 4 3 0,7250 3

MURAT YILMAZ Batman 60 50 1,2000 4 10 7 1,5789 1

ERHAN ERKAN Balıkesir 39 75 0,5200 0 4 3 0,7097 3

HÜSEYİN DEMİR Kütahya 44 63 0,6984 2 3 3 0,7368 2

SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU Konya 15 44 0,3409 0 5 2 0,3409 3

ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM Afyonkarahisar 56 94 0,5957 2 5 4 0,6818 2

SÜLEYMAN AŞCI Ankara 29 50 0,5800 4 4 4 0,5800 1

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN Eskişehir 60 78 0,7692 4 7 4 1,0000 1

Y.AHMET SÜMER Konya 45 80 0,5625 2 4 4 0,7333 2

FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ Ankara 48 98 0,4898 0 4 3 0,5625 3

SARP KAYA Eskişehir 60 51 1,1765 4 11 5 1,3043 1

BEDİR DAŞKESEN Şanlıurfa 49 78 0,6282 2 4 3 0,6786 2

HASAN BOZ Mersin 32 73 0,4384 0 4 3 0,6087 3

HAKAN ÇİÇEK İzmir 49 73 0,6712 2 5 4 0,6786 2

MELİH AKSOY Antalya 51 62 0,8226 2 6 5 1,0714 1

DENİZ KARAGÖL İzmir 45 79 0,5696 2 4 3 0,8824 3

ÖNDER YANIK Eskişehir 58 79 0,7342 4 5 4 1,0345 1

ERSİN ÖZHAN Gümüşhane 40 79 0,5063 2 4 3 0,6000 2

ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ Sakarya 45 100 0,4500 0 4 3 0,5200 3

V. ÖZGÜR KARA Bursa 58 64 0,9063 2 5 3 0,9333 2

ENVER MUT Afyonkarahisar 54 78 0,6923 0 5 5 0,7353 3

AHMET GÜMÜŞ Nevşehir 60 74 0,8108 4 5 4 1,0000 1

HACI ÇALGAN İstanbul 60 61 0,9836 4 5 4 1,1111 1

ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK Düzce 45 72 0,6250 2 4 4 0,7895 2

TAYFUN BOZDAĞ Konya 38 65 0,5846 0 7 3 1,0000 3

AHMET KIZGINÇELİK Zonguldak 50 86 0,5814 2 4 4 0,6977 1

DAVUT ALTUNTAŞ Gümüşhane 49 93 0,5269 2 5 3 0,6977 2

İSMAİL TUNA İMRAL Kocaeli 46 93 0,4946 2 5 3 0,5581 3

GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU Kayseri 60 82 0,7317 4 4 3 0,8333 1

İ.HAKKI SİLLELİ Kırıkkale 54 72 0,7500 2 6 4 0,8333 2

M. MUZAFFER CERAN Konya 42 82 0,5122 0 5 2 0,5870 3

M.GÖKHAN PEKER Giresun 60 49 1,2245 4 11 5 1,8750 1

SONER ÖZTÜRK İstanbul 49 83 0,5904 0 4 4 0,6667 3

FIRAT SESİZ Mardin 40 66 0,6061 2 3 3 0,6875 2

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN Uşak 48 71 0,6761 0 5 4 0,7419 3

ERKAN YILDIRIM-Ank. Ankara 60 56 1,0714 4 7 5 1,2000 1

AYHAN AKÇAM Kırklareli 37 65 0,5692 2 5 2 0,7500 2

TAMER TİRE İzmir 53 65 0,8154 2 6 5 0,8824 2

SERDAR PULATLI Trabzon 60 78 0,7692 4 6 4 0,9677 1

HİKMET OKUCU Diyarbakır 44 81 0,5432 0 5 3 0,7647 3

HÜSEYİN KİRAZ Kocaeli 52 85 0,6118 2 5 4 0,8571 2

CEMAL ÖNDER Kırıkkale 54 100 0,5400 4 5 4 0,5600 1

MESUT PEHLİVAN Kırşehir 47 85 0,5529 0 9 7 0,6857 3

EROL BIYIKLIOĞLU İstanbul 58 89 0,6517 4 4 3 0,7692 1

İZZET ATACIK Kayseri 37 93 0,3978 0 3 2 0,4000 3

M. RAŞİT UZUN Erzurum 54 82 0,6585 2 3 3 0,6977 2

TOLGA HAMŞİOĞLU Ankara 60 63 0,9524 4 6 4 0,9677 1

HAKAN ÇİÇEKCİ İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

FATİH DEMİRALAY Antalya 26 63 0,4127 0 3 2 0,5000 2

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 56 73 0,7671 2 4 4 0,8108 1

HALİL KARATOSUN Kırşehir 50 83 0,6024 2 4 4 0,8333 3

SELÇUK UNDU Afyonkarahisar 57 84 0,6786 2 4 3 0,7297 2

ÜMİT TÜRKMEN Ankara 60 74 0,8108 4 4 4 0,9091 1

MEHMET AKBAŞ Şanlıurfa 36 83 0,4337 2 3 3 0,4848 2

M. MUSTAFA TİLEV İstanbul 40 91 0,4396 0 3 3 0,5366 3

GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN Kayseri 60 76 0,7895 4 7 4 0,7895 1

AZBEY KUŞLU İstanbul 54 74 0,7297 2 4 4 0,8333 2

BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ Isparta 28 74 0,3784 0 4 2 0,5263 3

HALUK KARA İstanbul 60 52 1,1538 4 5 4 1,7647 1

AYHAN PASTUTMAZ Konya 48 72 0,6667 2 4 4 0,8108 2
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UĞUR BEYDOĞAN Mersin 32 54 0,5926 0 6 4 0,6216 3

ERDAL ULUDOĞAN İstanbul 60 94 0,6383 4 4 3 0,6522 1

MESUT POLAT Isparta 50 95 0,5263 2 3 3 0,6122 2

İBRAHİM ARDIÇ Düzce 34 97 0,3505 0 2 2 0,3750 3

HÜSEYİN ULUBAY Yalova 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY İzmir 60 73 0,8219 4 5 5 0,9091 1

BURHAN SAY Sakarya 35 73 0,4795 0 4 3 0,5750 2

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR Antalya 30 39 0,7692 4 4 3 0,7692 1

HÜSEYİN KANPARA Kocaeli 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

H.EMRAH DOĞAN Antalya 19 39 0,4872 0 3 3 0,4872 2

HALİL KOÇ Aydın 43 68 0,6324 0 3 3 0,6452 2

AHMET METİN Hatay 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

MUSTAFA AKÇARA İstanbul 60 68 0,8824 4 6 4 0,9677 1

ÜMİT ÖZKUL Samsun 34 65 0,5231 0 4 3 0,5854 3

TOLGA MERCAN İzmir 60 55 1,0909 4 7 7 1,2500 1

SEZGİN EROĞLU İzmir 52 72 0,7222 2 5 3 0,7317 2

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 60 56 1,0714 4 9 5 1,1111 1

ÖMER SÜRÜÇ Kütahya 46 69 0,6667 2 3 3 0,7143 2

SAMİ EKİM Yozgat 30 71 0,4225 0 4 2 0,5172 3

MUHAMMED ÖZKUL Niğde 54 76 0,7105 2 4 3 0,8824 2

SELÇUK BAYAZIT Nevşehir 60 78 0,7692 4 4 4 0,8333 1

YILMAZ ÇİL Nevşehir 43 70 0,6143 0 4 3 0,6389 3

MUSTAFA YILDIZ Manisa 59 84 0,7024 2 5 5 0,7073 2

A. KERİM ALUÇ Tokat 39 86 0,4535 0 3 3 0,6279 3

ÖMER FARUK SERÇE Malatya 60 84 0,7143 4 6 4 0,7317 1

FERHAT ÖZBAŞ Sakarya 41 57 0,7193 2 7 4 0,8333 2

ÇETİN İNCEİŞ İstanbul 60 65 0,9231 4 5 4 1,4286 1

Ü.ONUR KOÇTÜRK Kırklareli 38 80 0,4750 0 5 4 0,5556 3

ORHAN YÜKSEL Giresun 42 69 0,6087 0 7 4 0,7000 3

ÇETİN BARAK Bitlis 52 64 0,8125 2 5 4 1,0000 2

CEMİL YEŞİLDAĞ Ankara 60 73 0,8219 4 4 4 0,8824 1

YUSUF BAKIRCI Hatay 41 69 0,5942 2 4 4 0,8333 2

HAMZA ÖZKAHRİMAN Ankara 35 69 0,5072 0 3 3 0,5455 3

ORUÇ ÇAPAK Sivas 60 66 0,9091 4 5 5 0,9091 1

AHMET BOZĞAN Bingöl 50 70 0,7143 2 4 4 0,7692 2

S. KEMAL KALKIN Karabük 47 65 0,7231 0 5 4 0,7308 3

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 60 57 1,0526 4 6 5 1,1538 1

MURAT MACİT Diyarbakır 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

SERMET COŞAR İstanbul 44 66 0,6667 0 4 4 0,7419 2

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 60 66 0,9091 4 7 4 0,9677 1

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ İzmir 47 59 0,7966 2 5 5 1,0000 2

TANER KAYA Zonguldak 60 64 0,9375 4 4 3 1,0345 1

HASAN CİVAN Yozgat 36 65 0,5538 0 5 2 0,7333 3

M.RIDVAN TERZİ Bursa 46 87 0,5287 2 4 3 0,5400 2

İSMAİL NAZET İzmir 60 82 0,7317 4 7 5 0,8108 1

AYDIN AYHAN Konya 49 95 0,5158 0 3 3 0,6444 3

EFRAİM TÜRKDAL Samsun 45 66 0,6818 0 4 3 0,7179 3

M. İKBAL TORGUT Elazığ 60 78 0,7692 4 5 3 0,7692 1

ALİ GÜRPINAR Konya 51 66 0,7727 2 5 5 1,1111 2

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 60 65 0,9231 4 4 4 1,0000 1

SAİM DARILMAZ İzmir 47 74 0,6351 0 5 4 0,8000 3

HAKAN ORMAN Erzincan 52 79 0,6582 2 5 4 0,6818 2

HAYRİ TOMAK Giresun 35 92 0,3804 0 5 4 0,4200 3

GENCER SEVİNÇ İzmir 48 81 0,5926 2 3 2 0,7143 2

ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI Kütahya 60 89 0,6742 4 4 3 0,7692 1

M.SONER UÇAR Ankara 39 87 0,4483 2 3 3 0,7317 2

İLKER TAN Mersin 55 96 0,5729 3 5 4 0,6522 1

MEHMET VARLIK Kütahya 49 91 0,5385 1 3 3 0,5854 3

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY-Muğ Muğla 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

CİHAN İNCİ Yalova 59 63 0,9365 2 7 4 1,5000 1

İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU Antalya 45 63 0,7143 2 7 3 0,7500 2

MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR İstanbul 60 57 1,0526 4 7 5 1,1111 1

YÜKSEL UÇAR Kocaeli 49 63 0,7778 2 4 4 0,9091 2

CİHAN KAPLAN Karabük 29 60 0,4833 0 3 3 0,5926 3

LEVENT OKÇİ İstanbul 60 75 0,8000 4 5 4 1,1111 1

ALİ DİRLİK Gaziantep 58 83 0,6988 2 5 4 0,8571 2

NEBİL PİŞKİN Erzincan 43 62 0,6935 0 4 4 0,8148 3

BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR Kocaeli 54 72 0,7500 2 5 5 0,8000 2

ALİ UYMAZ Manisa 44 92 0,4783 0 4 3 0,5238 3

NEŞET YARAR İstanbul 57 80 0,7125 4 6 4 1,0000 1

A.YÜCEL ÖZCAN Ankara 60 52 1,1538 4 5 5 1,7647 1

ÖZKAN İLBEY İstanbul 33 66 0,5000 0 5 3 0,5102 3

ŞENOL SÜZEN Edirne 50 84 0,5952 2 3 3 0,6122 2

J5

K5

L5

D5

E5

F5

G5

H5

I5

X4

Y4

Z4

A5

B5

C5

R4

S4

T4

U4

V4

W4

N4

O4

P4

Q4



FATİH UÇAR Erzincan 60 62 0,9677 4 7 6 1,1538 1

SONER ALBAY Isparta 55 86 0,6395 0 4 3 0,8056 3

ÖMER GÖKKÖZ Uşak 42 76 0,5526 2 6 3 0,5600 2

BÜLENT KARAGÜZEL Ankara 49 77 0,6364 0 4 3 0,6571 3

DURALİ ÖZDEMİR Isparta 53 92 0,5761 2 6 4 0,7143 2

ORKUN PARLAK Yalova 54 85 0,6353 4 6 4 0,8571 1

O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN Uşak 56 91 0,6154 2 7 5 0,7317 1

ERGÜN SALIK Zonguldak 52 100 0,5200 2 3 3 0,5400 3

UĞUR MALGAÇ Niğde 55 91 0,6044 2 5 5 0,6829 2

FATİH ALPASLAN Ağrı 57 92 0,6196 4 5 3 0,7143 1

ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN Kırıkkale 45 86 0,5233 0 4 4 0,5455 3

ÜMİT YILDIRIM Sakarya 49 94 0,5213 2 3 3 0,6818 2

HALİL AKDEMİR Antalya 60 69 0,8696 4 6 6 0,8824 1

VOLKAN SALMAN Kayseri 35 69 0,5072 0 4 3 0,5714 2

MAHMUT DOYDUK Adana 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

İBRAHİM ÖZ Giresun 43 75 0,5733 0 4 3 0,6286 3

CAN URAL Bursa 55 75 0,7333 2 3 3 0,8571 2

NASUF KARA Manisa 60 80 0,7500 4 4 4 0,7500 1

BAHADIR YİĞİT Ankara 60 55 1,0909 4 8 5 1,2500 1

MEHMET BOLSU Elazığ 55 60 0,9167 2 7 5 1,0345 2

CİHAN BULUT Bitlis 35 53 0,6604 0 4 4 0,7500 3

ÖZGÜR ŞEKER Mersin 58 57 1,0175 2 4 4 1,3043 1

SEMİR DALYAN Ordu 58 61 0,9508 2 10 4 1,2174 2

MEHMET KARACA Adana 42 72 0,5833 2 7 3 0,8824 3

F. KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ Eskişehir 60 66 0,9091 4 5 4 0,9677 1

İBRAHİM ÇOPUR Ankara 56 54 1,0370 2 6 5 1,3043 2

MUSA KIZILCIK Kahramanmaraş 41 58 0,7069 0 11 3 0,7429 3

ALİ ALTINKAYA Aksaray 46 90 0,5111 2 5 3 0,5800 3

AHMET KAMBER Amasya 41 72 0,5694 2 3 3 0,7500 2

FATİH SAYAR Burdur 54 82 0,6585 2 5 5 0,9375 1
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
2.Tur 

Birincileri

ERHAN AYDOĞAN İzmir 60 48 1,2500 4 6 5 1,3043 1

M.GÖKHAN PEKER Giresun 60 49 1,2245 4 11 5 1,8750 2

TARIK YAVUZ İzmir 60 49 1,2245 4 6 5 1,6667 3

MURAT YILMAZ Batman 60 50 1,2000 4 10 7 1,5789 4

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY-Esk. Eskişehir 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,3636 5

SARP KAYA Eskişehir 60 51 1,1765 4 11 5 1,3043 6

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 60 51 1,1765 4 7 4 1,2500 7

A.YÜCEL ÖZCAN Ankara 60 52 1,1538 4 5 5 1,7647 8

HALUK KARA İstanbul 60 52 1,1538 4 5 4 1,7647 9

D. SERKAN HAMURCU Konya 60 53 1,1321 4 10 4 1,2000 10

HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU Kütahya 60 54 1,1111 4 11 7 1,1538 11

BAHADIR YİĞİT Ankara 60 55 1,0909 4 8 5 1,2500 12

TOLGA MERCAN İzmir 60 55 1,0909 4 7 7 1,2500 13

KENAN ŞENOL İstanbul 60 55 1,0909 4 6 5 1,2000 14

EMRE DURSUN Tokat 60 55 1,0909 4 6 5 1,1111 15

ERHAN CANBAZ İstanbul 60 55 1,0909 4 4 4 1,1538 16

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 60 56 1,0714 4 9 5 1,1111 17

ERKAN YILDIRIM-Ank. Ankara 60 56 1,0714 4 7 5 1,2000 18

MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR İstanbul 60 57 1,0526 4 7 5 1,1111 19

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 60 57 1,0526 4 6 5 1,1538 20

UĞUR KAYA İzmir 60 57 1,0526 4 5 4 1,2500 21

SERDAR BERBER Zonguldak 60 61 0,9836 4 6 6 1,0000 22

HACI ÇALGAN İstanbul 60 61 0,9836 4 5 4 1,1111 23

FATİH UÇAR Erzincan 60 62 0,9677 4 7 6 1,1538 24

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU İstanbul 60 62 0,9677 4 5 4 1,0000 25

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 60 62 0,9677 4 4 4 1,0345 26

İRFAN KARAPINAR İstanbul 60 63 0,9524 4 10 6 1,1111 27

ÇAĞATAY KODAZ Kırşehir 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 1,0714 28

TOLGA HAMŞİOĞLU Ankara 60 63 0,9524 4 6 4 0,9677 29

SERKAN CAN Kayseri 60 64 0,9375 4 8 5 1,1111 30

HASAN AK Kütahya 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 1,0345 31

NECDET YALÇIN Balıkesir 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 0,9677 32

TANER KAYA Zonguldak 60 64 0,9375 4 4 3 1,0345 33

MURAT ŞEKER Sivas 60 65 0,9231 4 6 6 0,9375 34

ÇETİN İNCEİŞ İstanbul 60 65 0,9231 4 5 4 1,4286 35

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 60 65 0,9231 4 4 4 1,0000 36

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 60 66 0,9091 4 7 4 0,9677 37

OĞUZ KÖKLEN Ankara 60 66 0,9091 4 5 5 0,9375 38

ORUÇ ÇAPAK Sivas 60 66 0,9091 4 5 5 0,9091 39

F. KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ Eskişehir 60 66 0,9091 4 5 4 0,9677 40

BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN İstanbul 60 67 0,8955 4 10 5 1,0345 41

MURAT BAYRAK Bursa 60 68 0,8824 4 7 4 1,3636 42

MUSTAFA AKÇARA İstanbul 60 68 0,8824 4 6 4 0,9677 43

SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR Manisa 60 68 0,8824 4 5 5 1,1111 44

HALİL AKDEMİR Antalya 60 69 0,8696 4 6 6 0,8824 45

OKTAY TULGAY Ankara 60 69 0,8696 4 6 4 0,9091 46

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 60 69 0,8696 4 5 5 1,0345 47

ENGİN MAVİŞ Kocaeli 60 69 0,8696 4 5 4 1,2000 48

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 60 71 0,8451 4 7 6 0,8824 49

SERDAR ALTUNKAL Kocaeli 60 71 0,8451 4 6 5 0,8571 50

NAİL ÖZDEMİR Isparta 60 72 0,8333 4 7 5 0,9091 51

HAYRİ AKGÜN Tekirdağ 60 73 0,8219 4 6 5 0,9677 52

İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY İzmir 60 73 0,8219 4 5 5 0,9091 53

CEMİL YEŞİLDAĞ Ankara 60 73 0,8219 4 4 4 0,8824 54

HALİL KILIÇ İstanbul 58 71 0,8169 4 8 6 1,4286 55

AHMET GÜMÜŞ Nevşehir 60 74 0,8108 4 5 4 1,0000 56

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU İzmir 60 74 0,8108 4 5 4 1,0000 57

ÜMİT TÜRKMEN Ankara 60 74 0,8108 4 4 4 0,9091 58

SERDAL SEMEN Konya 60 75 0,8000 4 6 4 0,8571 59

LEVENT OKÇİ İstanbul 60 75 0,8000 4 5 4 1,1111 60

SERKAN ECER Ankara 60 75 0,8000 4 4 4 1,0000 61

BASRİ AKBAŞ Eskişehir 60 76 0,7895 4 8 4 0,8108 62

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU
TÜRKİYE 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI

1.ETAP

09 - 17 Şubat 2015 -- Antalya (Türkiye)

2. Tur Birincileri
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GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN Kayseri 60 76 0,7895 4 7 4 0,7895 63

ALİ ÖZTÜRK Tekirdağ 60 76 0,7895 4 4 3 0,9091 64

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN Eskişehir 60 78 0,7692 4 7 4 1,0000 65

SERDAR PULATLI Trabzon 60 78 0,7692 4 6 4 0,9677 66

M. İKBAL TORGUT Elazığ 60 78 0,7692 4 5 3 0,7692 67

SELÇUK BAYAZIT Nevşehir 60 78 0,7692 4 4 4 0,8333 68

ZEKİ ÇAKAL Bursa 60 78 0,7692 4 4 3 1,0714 69

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR Antalya 30 39 0,7692 4 4 3 0,7692 70

B. PEKİN ÇİÇEK Antalya 60 79 0,7595 4 4 4 0,8571 71

M. UĞUR PEKER Bursa 60 80 0,7500 4 10 4 0,8108 72

MUSTAFA SARAÇ Tokat 60 80 0,7500 4 7 5 0,9677 73

NASUF KARA Manisa 60 80 0,7500 4 4 4 0,7500 74

AHMET CUMUR İstanbul 59 79 0,7468 4 5 4 1,0345 75

ÖNDER YANIK Eskişehir 58 79 0,7342 4 5 4 1,0345 76

İSMAİL NAZET İzmir 60 82 0,7317 4 7 5 0,8108 77

GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU Kayseri 60 82 0,7317 4 4 3 0,8333 78

NEJAT DENKLİ Eskişehir 60 83 0,7229 4 8 4 0,7895 79

MUSA KURT Kocaeli 60 83 0,7229 4 6 4 0,7692 80

SAVAŞ YILMAZ Niğde 60 83 0,7229 4 4 4 0,9091 81

AYBERK CANSEVER İstanbul 60 83 0,7229 4 4 4 0,7317 82

ÖMER FARUK SERÇE Malatya 60 84 0,7143 4 6 4 0,7317 83

NEŞET YARAR İstanbul 57 80 0,7125 4 6 4 1,0000 84

ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI Kütahya 60 89 0,6742 4 4 3 0,7692 85

EROL BIYIKLIOĞLU İstanbul 58 89 0,6517 4 4 3 0,7692 86

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK Eskişehir 60 93 0,6452 4 5 4 0,6667 87

ERDAL ULUDOĞAN İstanbul 60 94 0,6383 4 4 3 0,6522 88

ORKUN PARLAK Yalova 54 85 0,6353 4 6 4 0,8571 89

MURAT AKCAN Antalya 59 95 0,6211 4 7 4 0,6667 90

FATİH ALPASLAN Ağrı 57 92 0,6196 4 5 3 0,7143 91

SÜLEYMAN AŞCI Ankara 29 50 0,5800 4 4 4 0,5800 92

CEMAL ÖNDER Kırıkkale 54 100 0,5400 4 5 4 0,5600 93

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 49 99 0,4949 4 10 3 0,6122 94

HARUN GÖLELİ Konya 60 52 1,1538 3 7 5 1,5000 95

ERKAN YILDIRIM İST. İstanbul 60 53 1,1321 3 7 5 1,3636 96

NURETTİN KARAKURT Sinop 60 67 0,8955 3 7 5 0,9375 97

UFUK GÖRTAY Yalova 60 69 0,8696 3 6 5 0,9091 98

İBRAHİM GÜVENER Kütahya 56 72 0,7778 3 6 4 1,3636 99

MEHMET GÜNGÖR Kayseri 60 89 0,6742 3 5 4 0,7317 100

MEHMET KALAYLİ Diyarbakır 60 95 0,6316 3 3 3 0,6383 101

S. BURAK PULSEVER Bursa 52 84 0,6190 3 6 5 0,8824 102

ALİ KARAMAN Afyonkarahisar 58 97 0,5979 3 4 3 0,6383 103

İLKER TAN Mersin 55 96 0,5729 3 5 4 0,6522 104

MESUT KARTAL Ağrı 50 100 0,5000 3 4 3 0,5200 105

ÖZGÜR ŞEKER Mersin 58 57 1,0175 2 4 4 1,3043 106

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU Kırşehir 56 57 0,9825 2 5 5 1,3636 107

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 57 59 0,9661 2 4 4 1,1538 108

CİHAN İNCİ Yalova 59 63 0,9365 2 7 4 1,5000 109

BARIŞ ARSLAN Karabük 40 45 0,8889 2 4 3 1,0714 110

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 54 64 0,8438 2 8 4 0,8571 111

HARUN EREN Denizli 57 69 0,8261 2 7 6 1,0714 112

MELİH AKSOY Antalya 51 62 0,8226 2 6 5 1,0714 113

İBRAHİM TOSUN Isparta 58 72 0,8056 2 5 3 0,8235 114

KEMAL ATAMER Samsun 54 68 0,7941 2 6 5 1,2000 115

ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU Sakarya 53 68 0,7794 2 5 3 0,9375 116

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 56 73 0,7671 2 4 4 0,8108 117

FEVZİ SARIŞIN Elazığ 53 72 0,7361 2 4 3 0,7692 118

ŞENOL KESKİN İstanbul 51 73 0,6986 2 9 4 1,0000 119

SİNAN COŞKUN Ankara 53 76 0,6974 2 4 4 0,8108 120

MUCAHİT YİĞİT Bingöl 45 66 0,6818 2 6 3 0,9375 121

FATİH SAYAR Burdur 54 82 0,6585 2 5 5 0,9375 122

CANSERTAÇ ALADAĞ İstanbul 55 88 0,6250 2 6 4 0,7895 123

O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN Uşak 56 91 0,6154 2 7 5 0,7317 124

AHMET KIZGINÇELİK Zonguldak 50 86 0,5814 2 4 4 0,6977 125

LEVENT İRTÜRK İstanbul 48 87 0,5517 2 5 5 0,8108 126
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
2.Tur 

İkincileri

CAN İŞLEYEN İstanbul 60 53 1,1321 3 8 6 1,5000 1

CEVDET TÜRKER Bayburt 60 57 1,0526 3 9 5 1,3636 2

HABİB BALIK Kahramanmaraş 60 76 0,7895 3 6 5 0,8333 3

KUTSAL ENGÜR Antalya 58 85 0,6824 3 6 4 0,8571 4

MUZAFFER SİLAHSIZ Çankırı 52 86 0,6047 3 4 4 0,8333 5

HACI ARAP YAMAN Ankara 51 46 1,1087 2 7 6 1,7647 6

İBRAHİM ÇOPUR Ankara 56 54 1,0370 2 6 5 1,3043 7

YETKİN ÇELİKEL Elazığ 55 55 1,0000 2 5 5 1,0345 8

EMRAH TAÇ Çorum 48 49 0,9796 2 9 4 1,1111 9

SEMİR DALYAN Ordu 58 61 0,9508 2 10 4 1,2174 10

FATİH KONDU Karaman 54 57 0,9474 2 5 4 1,0345 11

AHMET MALKADI İstanbul 48 52 0,9231 2 6 5 1,0345 12

MEHMET BOLSU Elazığ 55 60 0,9167 2 7 5 1,0345 13

V. ÖZGÜR KARA Bursa 58 64 0,9063 2 5 3 0,9333 14

M.MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU Ordu 59 66 0,8939 2 7 6 0,9667 15

ERHAN BEKLER Mersin 47 54 0,8704 2 4 4 0,9375 16

M. RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU Ankara 59 70 0,8429 2 5 5 0,8788 17

MUTİ AY Karaman 59 71 0,8310 2 4 3 1,0000 18

TAMER TİRE İzmir 53 65 0,8154 2 6 5 0,8824 19

ÇETİN BARAK Bitlis 52 64 0,8125 2 5 4 1,0000 20

HASAN ÖZSOY Tokat 56 69 0,8116 2 7 5 0,8125 21

EREN UZUN Muğla 51 63 0,8095 2 7 6 1,7647 22

HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ Denizli 54 67 0,8060 2 7 4 0,8333 23

UĞUR DİNÇER Bursa 51 64 0,7969 2 4 3 1,0345 24

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ İzmir 47 59 0,7966 2 5 5 1,0000 25

YÜKSEL UÇAR Kocaeli 49 63 0,7778 2 4 4 0,9091 26

İ.SAMİ ÖZTAVLI Kütahya 45 58 0,7759 2 4 4 0,9091 27

K. MUTLU KARTAL İzmir 58 75 0,7733 2 5 4 1,0714 28

ALİ GÜRPINAR Konya 51 66 0,7727 2 5 5 1,1111 29

ÖZGÜR ONGUN Bursa 55 72 0,7639 2 6 6 0,8824 30

İ.HAKKI SİLLELİ Kırıkkale 54 72 0,7500 2 6 4 0,8333 31

BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR Kocaeli 54 72 0,7500 2 5 5 0,8000 32

GÜRDAL ARICAN Nevşehir 45 60 0,7500 2 4 4 1,1111 33

T. HAKAN ÖZATA İstanbul 52 70 0,7429 2 5 4 0,8800 34

FERİDUN KÜLLÜK Antalya 56 76 0,7368 2 5 4 0,9091 35

SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU Isparta 53 72 0,7361 2 4 4 0,8333 36

CAN URAL Bursa 55 75 0,7333 2 3 3 0,8571 37

AZBEY KUŞLU İstanbul 54 74 0,7297 2 4 4 0,8333 38

EMİN ÇALIŞKAN Antalya 51 70 0,7286 2 5 3 0,8108 39

ALİ SAVTEKİN İzmir 56 77 0,7273 2 4 4 0,8966 40

SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL Konya 40 55 0,7273 2 3 3 0,9677 41

DURSUN SÜER Kocaeli 53 73 0,7260 2 4 3 0,7931 42

SEZGİN EROĞLU İzmir 52 72 0,7222 2 5 3 0,7317 43

ERSOY SARIÇAMLIK İstanbul 49 68 0,7206 2 5 4 0,8333 44

FERHAT ÖZBAŞ Sakarya 41 57 0,7193 2 7 4 0,8333 45

HAKAN ARABACI Bursa 51 71 0,7183 2 6 4 0,7692 46

ERCAN ATMAN İzmir 48 67 0,7164 2 4 4 0,7500 47

İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU Antalya 45 63 0,7143 2 7 3 0,7500 48

AHMET BOZĞAN Bingöl 50 70 0,7143 2 4 4 0,7692 49

H.BORA ÖNEL Ordu 52 73 0,7123 2 5 5 0,9677 50

MUHAMMED ÖZKUL Niğde 54 76 0,7105 2 4 3 0,8824 51

ALİ BAYRAM Isparta 56 79 0,7089 2 4 3 0,8571 52

AYHAN DAĞLAR Edirne 57 81 0,7037 2 6 4 0,8571 53

MUSTAFA YILDIZ Manisa 59 84 0,7024 2 5 5 0,7073 54

ALİ DİRLİK Gaziantep 58 83 0,6988 2 5 4 0,8571 55

HÜSEYİN DEMİR Kütahya 44 63 0,6984 2 3 3 0,7368 56

SERKAN TAŞ Kocaeli 46 67 0,6866 2 5 5 0,9091 57

ALİ RIZA TALAN Manisa 52 76 0,6842 2 5 4 0,9091 58

MURAT ÇİMEN Aksaray 56 82 0,6829 2 5 4 0,9375 59

SELÇUK UNDU Afyonkarahisar 57 84 0,6786 2 4 3 0,7297 60

YAŞAR ENGİN İzmir 45 67 0,6716 2 5 4 0,8824 61

AZİZ ARGON İstanbul 47 70 0,6714 2 5 3 0,7500 62
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HAKAN ÇİÇEK İzmir 49 73 0,6712 2 5 4 0,6786 63

HASAN YİĞİT Aksaray 48 72 0,6667 2 5 4 0,8824 64

AYHAN PASTUTMAZ Konya 48 72 0,6667 2 4 4 0,8108 65

ALİ TOPUZ Rize 50 75 0,6667 2 4 4 0,7692 66

ÖMER SÜRÜÇ Kütahya 46 69 0,6667 2 3 3 0,7143 67

AHMET KOLOĞLU Karaman 55 83 0,6627 2 5 4 0,8824 68

M. RAŞİT UZUN Erzurum 54 82 0,6585 2 3 3 0,6977 69

HAKAN ORMAN Erzincan 52 79 0,6582 2 5 4 0,6818 70

İBRAHİM AKSOY Hatay 50 76 0,6579 2 7 4 0,7500 71

HASAN PAMUK Muğla 55 84 0,6548 2 4 4 0,6757 72

CEMAL GEZİCİ Kırıkkale 45 70 0,6429 2 5 4 0,7500 73

HAKAN İNAN Kırşehir 50 78 0,6410 2 5 4 0,7500 74

FATİH DOĞAN Samsun 55 86 0,6395 2 4 4 0,7317 75

METİN KARAAĞAÇ Kütahya 46 72 0,6389 2 7 4 0,9091 76

OSMAN YILMAZ Karaman 46 73 0,6301 2 5 3 0,6667 77

BEDİR DAŞKESEN Şanlıurfa 49 78 0,6282 2 4 3 0,6786 78

YASİN ÇİÇEK Aydın 42 67 0,6269 2 6 4 0,6522 79

ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK Düzce 45 72 0,6250 2 4 4 0,7895 80

VEDAT AKYOL Yalova 50 80 0,6250 2 4 3 0,7317 81

A.TOLGA DENİZCİ Edirne 58 93 0,6237 2 5 4 0,6977 82

İ.GÜRAY ŞENCAN Karabük 46 75 0,6133 2 5 4 0,6400 83

METİN YILDIRIM Samsun 57 93 0,6129 2 5 5 0,6977 84

SEYHAN KUŞCU Bartın 52 85 0,6118 2 6 6 0,6571 85

HÜSEYİN KİRAZ Kocaeli 52 85 0,6118 2 5 4 0,8571 86

FIRAT SESİZ Mardin 40 66 0,6061 2 3 3 0,6875 87

UĞUR MALGAÇ Niğde 55 91 0,6044 2 5 5 0,6829 88

ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM Afyonkarahisar 56 94 0,5957 2 5 4 0,6818 89

ŞENOL SÜZEN Edirne 50 84 0,5952 2 3 3 0,6122 90

YUSUF BAKIRCI Hatay 41 69 0,5942 2 4 4 0,8333 91

GENCER SEVİNÇ İzmir 48 81 0,5926 2 3 2 0,7143 92

MUSTAFA KAYA Uşak 55 93 0,5914 2 4 3 0,6977 93

BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ Zonguldak 49 83 0,5904 2 3 3 0,8824 94

SEÇKİN DEMİR Antalya 54 93 0,5806 2 5 4 0,6667 95

KASIM GÖKAYDIN Tokat 44 76 0,5789 2 5 4 0,6000 96

DURALİ ÖZDEMİR Isparta 53 92 0,5761 2 6 4 0,7143 97

AHMET KAMBER Amasya 41 72 0,5694 2 3 3 0,7500 98

AYHAN AKÇAM Kırklareli 37 65 0,5692 2 5 2 0,7500 99

ALİ ŞAHİN Ağrı 46 81 0,5679 2 5 5 0,9091 100

Y.AHMET SÜMER Konya 45 80 0,5625 2 4 4 0,7333 101

ÖMER GÖKKÖZ Uşak 42 76 0,5526 2 6 3 0,5600 102

ÖMER KİRMAN İzmir 48 87 0,5517 2 3 3 0,5800 103

AYHAN BALKAN Ordu 40 73 0,5479 2 6 3 0,7143 104

NİHAT ALSANÇ Kars 48 88 0,5455 2 5 4 0,5800 105

M.RIDVAN TERZİ Bursa 46 87 0,5287 2 4 3 0,5400 106

BARIŞ TUNÇ Aksaray 46 87 0,5287 2 3 3 0,5405 107

DAVUT ALTUNTAŞ Gümüşhane 49 93 0,5269 2 5 3 0,6977 108

MESUT POLAT Isparta 50 95 0,5263 2 3 3 0,6122 109

ÜMİT YILDIRIM Sakarya 49 94 0,5213 2 3 3 0,6818 110

CUMHUR TOKATLI İstanbul 37 72 0,5139 2 4 3 0,5400 111

ERSİN ÖZHAN Gümüşhane 40 79 0,5063 2 4 3 0,6000 112

RIDVAN MUTLU Erzincan 45 90 0,5000 2 3 3 0,6122 113

BEKİR HAŞİMLER Edirne 38 77 0,4935 2 4 3 0,6000 114

FERDİ AŞIROĞLU Kırşehir 38 78 0,4872 2 3 2 0,5000 115

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY Uşak 42 91 0,4615 2 3 3 0,5000 116

M.SONER UÇAR Ankara 39 87 0,4483 2 3 3 0,7317 117

MEHMET AKBAŞ Şanlıurfa 36 83 0,4337 2 3 3 0,4848 118

BUĞRA DENİZ Karabük 59 71 0,8310 1 5 4 0,8529 119

SERMET COŞAR İstanbul 44 66 0,6667 0 4 4 0,7419 120

HALİL KOÇ Aydın 43 68 0,6324 0 3 3 0,6452 121

YAKUP YALÇIN Ankara 32 61 0,5246 0 7 3 0,7419 122

VOLKAN SALMAN Kayseri 35 69 0,5072 0 4 3 0,5714 123

H.EMRAH DOĞAN Antalya 19 39 0,4872 0 3 3 0,4872 124

BURHAN SAY Sakarya 35 73 0,4795 0 4 3 0,5750 125

FATİH DEMİRALAY Antalya 26 63 0,4127 0 3 2 0,5000 126
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
2.Tur 

Üçüncüleri

MÜRSEL KARAMAN İstanbul 52 62 0,8387 2 5 5 0,8571 1

GÖKMEN ALKAYA Kars 54 76 0,7105 2 5 5 0,7895 2

MUSTAFA ONGÜN Kahramanmaraş 47 69 0,6812 2 4 3 0,6977 3

HALİT ÜNLÜ Denizli 50 74 0,6757 2 5 5 0,7143 4

BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT Ankara 56 86 0,6512 2 4 3 0,7692 5

HALİL KARATOSUN Kırşehir 50 83 0,6024 2 4 4 0,8333 6

MURAT DOĞRU Tokat 53 88 0,6023 2 3 3 0,6977 7

MEHMET KARACA Adana 42 72 0,5833 2 7 3 0,8824 8

HAYREDDİN AKCAN Mersin 42 73 0,5753 2 5 4 0,6667 9

DENİZ KARAGÖL İzmir 45 79 0,5696 2 4 3 0,8824 10

M. ALİ COŞKUN İstanbul 47 83 0,5663 2 6 4 0,6383 11

GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR Edirne 44 81 0,5432 2 5 4 0,6122 12

ERGÜN SALIK Zonguldak 52 100 0,5200 2 3 3 0,5400 13

ALİ ALTINKAYA Aksaray 46 90 0,5111 2 5 3 0,5800 14

CİHAN YEŞİLYURT Yalova 40 80 0,5000 2 6 3 0,5800 15

İSMAİL TUNA İMRAL Kocaeli 46 93 0,4946 2 5 3 0,5581 16

MURAT YARIŞ Antalya 43 100 0,4300 2 3 3 0,4400 17

M. FATİH AKSU İzmir 47 69 0,6812 1 6 5 0,8108 18

F.CEM KABADAYI İstanbul 54 80 0,6750 1 7 5 0,7273 19

M. KAYA GÖKÇE Ankara 52 79 0,6582 1 5 4 0,6875 20

OZAN MURAT EMİL Kocaeli 51 82 0,6220 1 6 4 0,7813 21

RIDVAN EKİZ Samsun 44 78 0,5641 1 4 3 0,6250 22

MEHMET VARLIK Kütahya 49 91 0,5385 1 3 3 0,5854 23

YUSUF BAYKARA Mardin 44 93 0,4731 1 4 3 0,4800 24

C. NURHAN ERDEMİR Elazığ 55 58 0,9483 0 6 5 1,0000 25

HALİM DORUK Ankara 54 69 0,7826 0 6 5 0,8621 26

ABDULKADİR ÜNAL Afyonkarahisar 48 62 0,7742 0 5 4 0,7742 27

SATI EKİCİ Kastamonu 48 63 0,7619 0 3 3 0,8056 28

ERGÜN CERİT Bursa 51 70 0,7286 0 4 4 0,7778 29

S. KEMAL KALKIN Karabük 47 65 0,7231 0 5 4 0,7308 30

SALİH KIRDEMİR Giresun 39 54 0,7222 0 4 4 0,8800 31

MUSA KIZILCIK Kahramanmaraş 41 58 0,7069 0 11 3 0,7429 32

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI Aydın 40 57 0,7018 0 6 4 0,8000 33

NEBİL PİŞKİN Erzincan 43 62 0,6935 0 4 4 0,8148 34

ENVER MUT Afyonkarahisar 54 78 0,6923 0 5 5 0,7353 35

EFRAİM TÜRKDAL Samsun 45 66 0,6818 0 4 3 0,7179 36

SELİM ŞAHİN Kırşehir 38 56 0,6786 0 4 4 0,8621 37

FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN Diyarbakır 44 65 0,6769 0 4 4 0,7059 38

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN Uşak 48 71 0,6761 0 5 4 0,7419 39

DÜNDAR YILMAZ Uşak 47 70 0,6714 0 5 3 0,6757 40

CİHAN BULUT Bitlis 35 53 0,6604 0 4 4 0,7500 41

ERCÜMENT ERCAN İzmir 45 70 0,6429 0 3 3 0,7143 42

SONER ALBAY Isparta 55 86 0,6395 0 4 3 0,8056 43

BÜLENT KARAGÜZEL Ankara 49 77 0,6364 0 4 3 0,6571 44

SAİM DARILMAZ İzmir 47 74 0,6351 0 5 4 0,8000 45

U.EMRE GÖKBULUT Kütahya 46 73 0,6301 0 4 3 0,7576 46

AHMET BAŞER Mersin 44 70 0,6286 0 4 3 0,8519 47

YILMAZ ÇİL Nevşehir 43 70 0,6143 0 4 3 0,6389 48

ALPER BOZKURT Adana 39 64 0,6094 0 6 4 0,7273 49

ORHAN YÜKSEL Giresun 42 69 0,6087 0 7 4 0,7000 50

UĞUR TEZEL Eskişehir 42 69 0,6087 0 3 3 0,7000 51

İRFAN YILMAZ Antalya 40 66 0,6061 0 4 4 0,7097 52

ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK Çankırı 49 81 0,6049 0 4 4 0,6667 53

ÖMER HALEFOĞLU Diyarbakır 45 75 0,6000 0 7 4 0,6571 54

ÖZGÜR ZEREN İstanbul 54 90 0,6000 0 4 3 0,7250 55

UĞUR BEYDOĞAN Mersin 32 54 0,5926 0 6 4 0,6216 56

SONER ÖZTÜRK İstanbul 49 83 0,5904 0 4 4 0,6667 57

HALİT ATA İstanbul 34 58 0,5862 0 3 3 0,6207 58

TAYFUN BOZDAĞ Konya 38 65 0,5846 0 7 3 1,0000 59

ERGÜN ERİK Iğdır 38 65 0,5846 0 4 4 0,6400 60

VEDAT KAYI Burdur 49 84 0,5833 0 4 3 0,7000 61

İBRAHİM ÖZ Giresun 43 75 0,5733 0 4 3 0,6286 62
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HASAN BEYAZİT Şanlıurfa 47 82 0,5732 0 5 4 0,8438 63

İDRİS KORKULU Bingöl 28 50 0,5600 0 5 3 0,6970 64

HASAN CİVAN Yozgat 36 65 0,5538 0 5 2 0,7333 65

MESUT PEHLİVAN Kırşehir 47 85 0,5529 0 9 7 0,6857 66

MEHMET IŞIK Sivas 47 85 0,5529 0 4 3 0,7073 67

A. MURAT TÜRKCAN Diyarbakır 42 76 0,5526 0 4 4 0,7436 68

YUNUS DUMLUPINAR Erzincan 44 80 0,5500 0 4 4 0,5778 69

HİKMET OKUCU Diyarbakır 44 81 0,5432 0 5 3 0,7647 70

ERCAN BAY Giresun 42 78 0,5385 0 5 4 0,5714 71

ZAFER DAĞDELEN Elazığ 42 78 0,5385 0 4 3 0,5714 72

OKTAY AYDIN İzmir 47 88 0,5341 0 4 3 0,5778 73

SABRİ CANER Burdur 50 94 0,5319 0 4 4 0,6591 74

SULTAN YILDIRIM İstanbul 34 64 0,5313 0 3 3 0,5417 75

SEDAT UZUN Rize 45 85 0,5294 0 4 4 0,5556 76

ABDURRAHMAN AVCI Konya 46 87 0,5287 0 4 3 0,5676 77

ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN Kırıkkale 45 86 0,5233 0 4 4 0,5455 78

ÜMİT ÖZKUL Samsun 34 65 0,5231 0 4 3 0,5854 79

ERHAN ERKAN Balıkesir 39 75 0,5200 0 4 3 0,7097 80

AYDIN AYHAN Konya 49 95 0,5158 0 3 3 0,6444 81

M. MUZAFFER CERAN Konya 42 82 0,5122 0 5 2 0,5870 82

HAMZA ÖZKAHRİMAN Ankara 35 69 0,5072 0 3 3 0,5455 83

M.ALPER ÖZGÖZ Mersin 35 70 0,5000 0 5 3 0,6216 84

ÖZKAN İLBEY İstanbul 33 66 0,5000 0 5 3 0,5102 85

BARIŞ ÖZCAN Kastamonu 36 72 0,5000 0 4 3 0,6410 86

FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ Ankara 48 98 0,4898 0 4 3 0,5625 87

MEMET YAĞAR Adıyaman 43 88 0,4886 0 5 3 0,5208 88

CİHAN KAPLAN Karabük 29 60 0,4833 0 3 3 0,5926 89

ALİ UYMAZ Manisa 44 92 0,4783 0 4 3 0,5238 90

TULGA SARITAÇ Aydın 31 65 0,4769 0 4 3 0,5758 91

Ü.ONUR KOÇTÜRK Kırklareli 38 80 0,4750 0 5 4 0,5556 92

ZAFER ADIGÜZEL Yalova 41 87 0,4713 0 3 2 0,5000 93

RECEP BENLİ Elazığ 45 96 0,4688 0 3 3 0,5217 94

MUSTAFA GÖÇER Konya 32 70 0,4571 0 3 3 0,5455 95

SADIK ÜNAL KIR Ankara 36 79 0,4557 0 3 3 0,6176 96

GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR İstanbul 35 77 0,4545 0 4 3 0,5455 97

A. KERİM ALUÇ Tokat 39 86 0,4535 0 3 3 0,6279 98

ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ Sakarya 45 100 0,4500 0 4 3 0,5200 99

M. MUSTAFA TİLEV İstanbul 40 91 0,4396 0 3 3 0,5366 100

HASAN BOZ Mersin 32 73 0,4384 0 4 3 0,6087 101

H. İBRAHİM CİHANDEMİR Antalya 26 60 0,4333 0 3 3 0,4444 102

SAMİ EKİM Yozgat 30 71 0,4225 0 4 2 0,5172 103

ONUR ÖĞÜT Kocaeli 38 90 0,4222 0 3 2 0,4444 104

ORUÇ BAYAT Iğdır 35 84 0,4167 0 5 3 0,5294 105

AYDIN BÜRKÜK Bingöl 40 100 0,4000 0 4 4 0,4800 106

İZZET ATACIK Kayseri 37 93 0,3978 0 3 2 0,4000 107

METİN ORUÇ Gaziantep 34 89 0,3820 0 7 3 0,5128 108

HAYRİ TOMAK Giresun 35 92 0,3804 0 5 4 0,4200 109

BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ Isparta 28 74 0,3784 0 4 2 0,5263 110

SAYGIN ÖVET Sinop 34 91 0,3736 0 3 2 0,4286 111

İBRAHİM ARDIÇ Düzce 34 97 0,3505 0 2 2 0,3750 112

SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU Konya 15 44 0,3409 0 5 2 0,3409 113

SONER KALMAK İstanbul 26 78 0,3333 0 2 2 0,3400 114

NURETTİN OKTAYI Siirt 25 77 0,3247 0 3 2 0,4444 115

M. FATİH YALMANCI Kayseri 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 116

CEMAL AKAY Konya 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 117

ÖKKEŞ DOKBAY Gaziantep 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 118

ERDAL ERGÜN Rize 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 119

HAKAN ÇİÇEKCİ İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 120

HÜSEYİN ULUBAY Yalova 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 121

HÜSEYİN KANPARA Kocaeli 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 122

AHMET METİN Hatay 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 123

MURAT MACİT Diyarbakır 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 124

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY-Muğ Muğla 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 125

MAHMUT DOYDUK Adana 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 126
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